L14000	149 350			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700332662827			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	Q8/02/1901022 005 **212.00			
Certified Copies    Special Instructions to Filing Officer:   Specing Instructio	に 11 三D 2019 AUG 26 AM 10: 11			
	C. GOLDEN Aug 2 8 2019			

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <sup>C</sup> Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person Company -6 City/State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 9, 2019

JACK E. KARSON 10201 E BAY HARBOR DRIVE PH-6 BAY HARBOR, FL 33154

SUBJECT: JML BAY HARBOR, LLC Ref. Number: £14000149350

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$210.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 419A00016438

26 MIII:25

www.sunbiz.org

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

		TMIDE	2-1 HAT	DDADII		
I. Na	me of the limited liability company:			ORLU	$\frac{-}{10}$	<u> </u>
2. (a)	TODOLE, BAY HAR	CORDE.	(b) _/OAL	I.E.BAYH	HPD	RK
	Principal office address of limited liabi		M	lailing address of Minited li ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST C</u>	-	• •
	- DH- 6	<u>/////////////////////////////////////</u>	, DH	.6	<u>urice n</u>	<u></u> y
	BAY HARDIRF.	2-33154	- BAY	THARBOR,	FZ-	- <u>3315</u>
	69-19-2014	,	140	001493	50	
3.	Date of filing/registration in F	Torida 4	•	Document number		
5. (a)	JACKE. KARS	EN .				
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown	on the records of the Fl	orida Dept. of State.			
	2000 SOUTH BAYSHORE	DRIVE				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLC	ORIDA STREET ADDI	<u>RESS)</u>			
	SUITE 71				201	
	MIAMI	, FL	33133		2019 Alic	
(b)	JACKE. KAR	SM			ir 26	ل . د <del>ي</del> ت هت
(0)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or	NEW Registered Offic	e address:	,	AH	1 U B
	10201E. BAY.	HADBOR	DR		10: 1	U
	NEW Registered Office Address:			,		
	BAYHARBOR	, FL	33154	-		
	mited liability company is not organize					
the cha	nge or changes are made, the Florida st vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Flo	reet address of the	registered office	and the business offic	e of the	registered
was/we	ere authorized by an affirmative vote of	the members of the	limited liability	company or as otherw	vise prov	vided in
the arti	cles of organization or the operating ag	reement of the limi	ted liability com	PARY KADA	SAL	
Signal	are of a member or authorized representative of	a member	NA	Printed or typed name of s	ignee	
	by accept the appointment as registered		) act in this cana		e e	with the
provisi the obl to mere	ons of all statutes relative to the proper ons of all statutes relative to the proper of the statutes of the state of the state of the state of the	r má complete pert	ormance of my a	luties, and Lam tamily	ar with a	ind accept

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00